Incident Date

8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006319

RMP21-006320

RMP21-006321

RMP21-006322

RMP21-006323

RMP21-006324

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5104 TOLLVIEW DR
4710 ARBOR DR
4724 ARBOR DR
2230 ALGONQUIN RD
2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2310 ALGONQUIN RD
4734 ARBOR DR

3223 ALGONQUIN RD
3810 ASHLEY CT
4734 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:3501

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5420
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD #TOWER 1

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1901 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

4011 BLUEBIRD LN
2201 SCHOOL DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2608 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:4441
WILLIAMSBURG CT

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

Location Name
BUSN/HIGHPOINT DENTAL LAB
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

LA MIRAGE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

MOTEL 6

NW RECOVERY

Incident

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

Disposition

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/23/2021 8:58:44 AM



Incident Date

8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006325

RMP21-006326

RMP21-006327

RMP21-006328

RMP21-006329
RMP21-006330
RMP21-006331

RMP21-006333
RMP21-006332

RMP21-006334
RMP21-006335

RMP21-006336
RMP21-006337

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:2880
SOUTHAMPTON DR
TAFT AVE / LINCOLN AVE

3900 OWL DR
1401 ROHLWING RD
APPROX LOC:128

HONEYSUCKLE CT
4730 ARBOR DR

3980 FAIRFAX AVE
1641 ALGONQUIN RD
3008 MARTIN LN
EUCLID AVE / PLUM

GROVE RD

4421 DENNY CT
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
APPROX LOC:

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3144
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 6046 NEW
WILKE RD

4913 WEBER DR
APPROX LOC: 1655
ALGONQUIN RD

4855 WEBER DR
APPROX LOC: 1616 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1757
ALGONQUIN RD

5710 HIGHLAND DR
ALG/GOLF JEEP NO LIC

Location Name

SPORTS COMPLEX

PK NEUSES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

SUSHI STATION

PEARL OF RM

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SPECIAL

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD PARTY
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/23/2021 8:58:44 AM



Incident Date

8/21/2021

8/21/2021

8/21/2021
8/21/2021
8/21/2021

Report Number
AHP21-015142
RMP21-006338

RMP21-006339
RMP21-006340
RMP21-006340

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
ALG/GOLF JEEP NO LIC

APPROX LOC: 2297
ALGONQUIN RD

5550 ASTOR LN
2201 OAK LN
2201 OAK LN

Location Name

SARATOGA APTS

Incident Disposition
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LOUD PARTY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/23/2021 8:58:44 AM



