



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/21/2021	RMP21-006319	5104 TOLLVIEW DR	BUSN/HIGHPOINT DENTAL LAB	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/21/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		4724 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006320	2230 ALGONQUIN RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		2310 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006321	4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/21/2021	RMP21-006322	3223 ALGONQUIN RD	LA MIRAGE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021		3810 ASHLEY CT		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/21/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:5420 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		4011 BLUEBIRD LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/21/2021		2201 SCHOOL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/21/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006323	2608 ROHLWING RD		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:4441 WILLIAMSBURG CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006324	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		TAFT AVE / LINCOLN AVE		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006325	3900 OWL DR	SPORTS COMPLEX	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021		1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		APPROX LOC:128 HONEYSUCKLE CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006326	4730 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/21/2021		3980 FAIRFAX AVE		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006327	1641 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSHI STATION	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021		3008 MARTIN LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021		EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		SPECIAL	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006328	4421 DENNY CT		UNKNOWN PROBLEM	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/21/2021		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	PEARL OF RM	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006329	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006330	APPROX LOC: 3144 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006331	APPROX LOC: 6046 NEW WILKE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006333	4913 WEBER DR		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006332	APPROX LOC: 1655 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021		4855 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006334	APPROX LOC: 1616 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006335	APPROX LOC: 1757 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006336	5710 HIGHLAND DR		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006337	ALG/GOLF JEEP NO LIC		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
8/21/2021	AHP21-015142	ALG/GOLF JEEP NO LIC		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006338	APPROX LOC: 2297 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
8/21/2021	RMP21-006339	5550 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006340	2201 OAK LN		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/21/2021	RMP21-006340	2201 OAK LN		LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT